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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations
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-     15.4
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Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  21,656

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional
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 8,795
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Chartered
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Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier
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 0

 2,455
 0

 3,814
 0

-      7.7
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 6,097
 0

 7,643
 0

 457,565
 0

 2,486
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 2,486

 3,684

 917,041
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 7,498

 993,652
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-      7.7

-     19.0

-      1.9

 20,694  19,294        7.3
 470  470        0.0

 21,164  19,764        7.1Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 377
 115

 364
 29

       3.6
     296.6

Non-Commercial:

 20,157        7.4

 492  393       25.2Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  619,881  624,092  1,272,356 -      2.2 1,243,973
 8,961  9,177  19,759 -      8.2 18,138Transborder

Total - Commercial  628,842  633,269  1,262,111  1,292,115 -      2.3

Total - Non-Commercial  349  327  676  468       44.4

 168
 508

 96
 372

      75.0
      36.6

 84
 243

 84
 265

Grand Total - Passengers  1,262,787  1,292,583 -      2.3 633,596 629,191

Total - Air Carrier  465,745  463,735  929,480  1,007,392 -      7.7

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  163,097  169,534  332,631  284,723       16.8

Domestic
International
Transborder
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 6,019

      17.3
       0.0
-      5.3

Regional:
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Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder
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-     96.8
       0.0

-    100.0

-     24.9
-     98.7
       0.0

 2

 120

 58
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Mail:

Freight + Express:

 1

 61

 1

 60

-     96.8

-     25.1

Grand Total - Cargo  122  219 62 61 -     44.2

 122  219 62 61Domestic
 0  1

-     44.0
-     98.9 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




